Limietwedstrijd Het Ravijn

Nijverdal, 19/10/2024

Programmanr. 1
19/10/2024 - 12:30

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Fayenne Kouwen
3 Daphne Spijker
4 Lindsay van Veen
5 Suzanne Janssen
6 Kaily Remmers

Serie 2 van 2

1 Aimee van Tongeren
Tessa Zevenbergen
Nouk Achterhuis
Maud Stevens

Rosa Visscher
Esther Dijsselhof
Sjors Werger

Mieke Jansen

O~NO O AWN

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

Oz&PC
Aquapoldro
Oz&PC

Het Ravijn

ZVZ
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

inschrijftijd

3:59.13
3:54.92
3:35.69
3:38.08
3:57.85

3:02.57
2:52.62
2:42.98
2:38.31
2:42.92
2:45.15
2:59.06
3:03.63

201300656
201300662
201301022
201300664
201301020

201100214
201002662
200600120
200800774
200800706
200800784
201100906
201101950

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Regio Oost
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